
Bard High School Early College Baltimore

Club/Activity Faculty Sponsor Contact Info

Anime Club Dr. Peters jpeters@bhsec.bard.edu

Basketball (boys/girls) Mr. Bond mbond@bhsec.bard.edu

Chinese Club Dr. Nakabayashi and Mr. M
Levine

cnakabayashi@bhsec.bard.edu,
mlevine@bhsec.bard.edu

Code Rainbow Mr. Schmitt jschmitt@bhsec.bard.edu

Dance Team Ms. Kimball ckimball@bhsec.bard.edu

Debate Dr. Oray poray@bhsec.bard.edu

Disability Self  Advocacy
Association

Mr. Schmitt jschmitt@bhsec.bard.edu

Engineering Club Mr. Brown rbrown@bhsec.bard.edu

Film Club Dr. Nakabayashi cnakabayashi@bhsec.bard.edu

Green Club Mr. Brown rbrown@bhsec.bard.edu

Literary Magazine Dr. Peters jpeters@bhsec.bard.edu

Mock Trial Mr. Cohen and Dr. McKelvy scohen@bhsec.bard.edu,
amckelvy@bhsec.bard.edu

National Honor Society Dr. Kurker richardkurker@bhsec.bard.edu

Robotics Club Mr. Brown rbrown@bhsec.bard.edu

SAT Math Prep Mr. Shaheed tshaheed@bhsec.bard.edu

Sorori-tea Ms. McLeod rmcleod@bhsec.bard.edu

Student Ambassadors Ms. Kadota and Ms. Townes jkadota@bhsec.bard.edu,
ltownes@bhsec.bard.edu

Student Government
Association

Ms. Hoyt and Ms. Kadota mhoyt@bhsec.bard.edu,
jkadota@bhsec.bard.edu

Studio 109 Mr. Tobias mwoodle@bhsec.bard.edu

Volleyball (girls) Mr. Goisovich and Ms. Townes jgoisovich@bhsec.bard.edu,
ltownes@bhsec.bard.edu
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